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SECTION 3 - LOCAL RATE SCHEDULE, (CONT'D.)

3.2. Group Two (Connection Charges)

Service Order Charge
Record Order Charge
Central Office Line Charge
Line Change Charge
Premises Visit Charge

Network Interface Jack
Installation Charge

Rewire Charge
Maintenance Service Charge

Flat Rate

First N/A Hour

Each Additional N/A Hour
Network Access Charge
Central Office Network Connection Charge
Premises Connection Work Surcharge
Access Wire Charge
Data Base Administration Charge
Restoral Charge
Moves
Additional Line Charge
Premium Installation Charge

Telecommunications Service Priority
Administrative Charge

Residential
$11.00
$6.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
SN/A

$7.92

$15.00
SN/A
$N/A
$N/A
SN/A
$N/A
$N/A
SN/A
$7.45
$11.00
SN/A
SN/A
$54.63

Business
$19.00
$8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
SN/A

$7.92

$15.00
SN/A
SN/A
SN/A
SN/A
SN/A
SN/A
SN/A
$13.40
$19.00
$N/A
$N/A
$54.63
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